
Thank you for  your  interest  in
the Swann House for  your  event!

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009



ABOUT US
The Swann House,  establ ished in  1883 and renovated in
2023,  mainta ins  the or ig ina l  charm and character  of  the

histor ic  bui ld ing whi le  boast ing modern des ign and
conveniences .  Located in  the heart  of  Dupont  Ci rc le ,
the Swann House is  the perfect  venue for  weddings ,

cockta i l  recept ions ,  and a l l  types of  celebrat ions .

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009



ROOM RENTALS
In  addi t ion to  the event  space,  the Swann House is  a  fu l l -
serv ice bed and breakfast  of fer ing 8 rooms ava i lable  for

rent  (s leeping up to  18  guests) .  For  more informat ion
about  room renta ls ,  p lease reach out  to

stay@swannhouse.com.

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009



CATERING
Rel ish Cater ing
Al ison Bates
202.294.5327

EVENT COORDINATION
Convatta  Events
Theresa Converse
540.272 . 1626

PHOTOGRAPHY
Sydney Rae Photography
Sydney Hulseman
828.545.0793

FLORALS
Wander  and Whimsy
Hayl ie  Ahart
804.385.8100

PREFERRED
VENDORS

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009

mailto:abates@relishcateringdc.com
mailto:theresa@convatta.com
mailto:sydneyrphotography@gmail.com
mailto:haylie@wanderandwhimsyfloral.com


SECURITY
Massive Enterta inment
Lance Hogan
301 .541 .7725

VALET
MJ Valet
Michael  Jasser
202.905.8987

ALCOHOL DELIVERY
Ace Beverage
232.966.4444 

AV RENTAL
Tota l  Audio V isual  System,  Inc .
Derr ick  White
202.737 .3900

DJ
Ray Bia lek  Music
Ray Bia lek
301 .340.6206

PREFERRED
VENDORS

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009

mailto:lhogan.269@gmail.com
mailto:mjasser@mjvalet.com
mailto:ace@acebevdc.com
mailto:derrick@total-av.com
mailto:ray@bialekmusic.com


CAPACITIES
Cockta i l -Sty le  Recept ion :  100 Guests

Seated Ceremony:  75 Guests
Seated Dinner :  60 Guests

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009



We look forward to  work ing
with you for  a  fantast ic  event!

1808 New Hampshire  Ave NW,  Washington,  DC 20009


